

Performance Motors Limited

Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 157451556M GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number: (1800-2255259)

307, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax: 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax: 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 56291
Date Estimated : 15/10/2020
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 1 of 7

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Poh Eng Hong
67 Poh Huat Road
#02-01

Singapore 546776

- ACCOUNT - 135

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMK9880E	WBAJG120005N06611	30/04/2019	X1 sDrive18i	0

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper, tailgate, tail panel outer,
tail panel inner, crossmember, trunk floor left, rear left
fender, repair rear left chassis including knocking and
straighten dent area.

10200 12,750.00

To painting rear bumper, tailgate, tail panel, trunk
floor, rear left fender, spoiler and roof frame.

4820 5,356.00

To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.

✓ 195.00

To supply rear emboss number plate.

NN X 83.00

To remove and install rear hat -tray, rear seat, carpet and r
oof top lining to facilitate r epair.

742 873.00

To remove and install boot com partment carpet and garnish to
facilitate repair.

230 271.00

To replace rear windscreen gla ss.

✓ 676.00

To conduct water leak tests.

✓ 75.00

To supply and install rear windscreen solar film.

XNN photo ✓ 531.00

To mount accident vehicle on c elette bench or Car-O-liner to
facilitate re-alignment of bo dy / chassis accordance with B
MW specification.

531 ✓ photo 2507? 2,950.00

To conduct chassis alignment m easuring check using Car-O-Lin
er measuring system accordance with BMW specification.

Report - ? 531.00

To replace bootlid smart opene r control unit, top and bottom
sensor line including progra m and conduct check for proper
function.

✓ 564? 661.00

To check electrical wiring sys tem and lighting at the rear s

150 177.00

PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559K GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

313, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax: 64796601

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax: 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 56291
Date Estimated : 15/10/2020
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 2 of 7

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMK9880E	WBAJG120005N06611	30/04/2019	X1 sDrive18i	0

DESCRIPTION

VALUE

ection for proper function.

To transfer lock mechanism from old to new bootlid including conduct check on new bootlid central locking system for proper function.

450. 531.00

To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including reconnect to new bumper and conduct check for proper function.

150. 177.00

To replace rear exhaust silencer including alignment system and conduct check for leak.

photo 450 531.00

To replace front exhaust silencer including alignment system and conduct check for leak.

XNN photo? 450 531.00

To replace exhaust catalytic converter including conduct check for leak.

XNN photo 952? 1,121.00

To carry out body cavitypreservation. (Per panel).

100 118.00

To carry out body cavitypreservation. (For cut panel).

451 531.00

Sundries

✓ 150.00

To vacuum glass debris.

✓ 226.00

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in accordance with BMW specifications. (1x).

Report 451? 531.00

Total Labour 1: 29,576.00

DESCRIPTION

QTY PRIC

VALUE

PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN

12 0.85

XNN 10.20

BLIND RIVET NUT WITH COLLAR M5

2 X 5.55

11.10 5.55

COLLAR SCREW

1 3.65

3.65

SILENCER CLAMPING BUSH

1 54.60

54.60

GASKET RING

1 30.45

nn X 30.45

V BAND CLAMP

1 43.05

nn X 43.05

RUBBER MOUNTING

2 17.70

nn X 35.40

FRONT SILENCER

1 1,020.75

XNN ? 1,020.75

MUFFLER CLAMP D=65.2MM

1 42.00

XNN ? 42.00

REAR SILENCER

1 1,178.35

1,178.35

TAILPIPE TRIM BLACK CHROME

1 112.20

112.20

HOLDER EXHAUST SYSTEM

2 X 58.65

28.60 57.20 58.65

EXCH CATALYTIC CONVERTER CLOSE TO EN

1 2,118.50

XNN ? 2,118.50

Cross member

1 537.25

XNN ? 537.25

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 19401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

301, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 119941
Fax: 64797770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax: 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 56291
Date Estimated : 15/10/2020
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 3 of 7

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMK9880E	WBAJG120005N06611	30/04/2019	X1 sDrive18i	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
INTERIOR TAIL TRIM	1	317.25	DE ✓ 317.25
TAIL PANEL	1	403.75	bt ✓ 403.75
Cross member support	1	152.05	XNN? 152.05
RR LH FENDER	1	1,725.45	bt ✓ 1,725.45
LH TRUNK FLOOR	1	112.10	bt ✓ 112.10
Positionieru	1	5.80	XNN ✓ 5.80
REINFORCEMENT PLATE UNIVERSAL	1	52.50	nei ✓ 52.50
LH REINFORCEMENT PLATE SILL	1	53.75	nei ✓ 53.75
LH REINFORCEMENT PLATE C PILLAR	1	53.75	nei ✓ 53.75
LH REINFORCEMENT PLATE D PILLAR	1	65.35	nei ✓ 65.35
T WELD BOLT L=5.4MM	12	0.90	XNN ✓ 10.80
WASHER GASKET	2	11.20	XNN ✓ 22.40
REAR LH BUMPER MOUNT	1	161.40	nei ✓ 161.40
RR BUMPER CARRIER	1	496.35	XNN ✓ 496.35
REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (BASI	1	206.85	nei ✓ 206.85
MOUNTING SMART OPENER	1	45.55	XNN ? 45.55
RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUNTING	1	142.65	DE ✓ 142.65
RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUNTING	1	142.65	XNN? 142.65
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	1	903.40	de ✓ 903.40
REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)	1	265.65	de ✓ 265.65
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.85	nei ✓ 1.70
BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM	1	71.60	nei ✓ 71.60
LETTERING S DRIVE 18i	1	96.65	nei ✓ 96.65
LETTERING X1	1	64.45	nei ✓ 64.45
PLASTIC NUT	6	0.85	XNN nei ✓ 5.10
STRIKER BOOT LID	1	59.80	XNN? 59.80
LOCK TRUNK LID	1	229.10	XNN? 229.10
BUMP STOP	10	3.75	XNN nei ✓ 37.50
REAR WINDOW (ESG)	1	851.00	nei ✓ 851.00
REAR LH SIDE WINDOW FIXED (ALU)	1	319.45	nei ✓ 319.45
ODDMENTS TRAY	1	45.95	XNN ? 45.95
TRUNK TRIM LH	1	225.35	XNN ? 225.35
REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION	1	69.85	bt ✓ 69.85
LOWER TAIL LID TRIM PANEL (SCHWARZ)	1	164.65	XNN? 164.65
LH TRUNK LID PANEL TRIM (EVERESTGRA	1	31.50	XNN? 31.50
LH TRUNK LID PANEL TRIM (EVERESTGRA	1	31.50	XNN ? 31.50
RH TRUNK LID PANEL TRIM (EVERESTGRA	1	31.50	XNN? 31.50
REAR LH WHEEL HOUSING COVER	1	143.25	XNN? 143.25
Undersshield	1	80.60	XNN ? 80.60
BOOTLID SEALING	1	166.50	XNN ? 166.50
REAR LH WHEEL ARCH TRIM	1	151.80	NN XXXX 151.80
PLUG BLACK D=5MM	7	0.95	? 6.65 XNN
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP	1	46.30	XNN? 46.30
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM	1	50.90	? 50.90 XNN
CONTROL UNIT SMART OPENER	1	497.05	XNN ? 497.05
REAR LH REFLECTOR	1	38.85	nei ✓ 38.85
WIPER ARM PASSENGER'S SIDE	1	92.60	? 92.60 XNN
REAR WIPER BLADE	1	43.00	XNN ? 43.00
REAR WINDOW WIPER ARM	1	74.10	? 74.10 XNN

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-free Number (1800-2255269)

103, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159541
Fax: 64747779

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax: 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 56291
Date Estimated : 15/10/2020
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 4 of 7

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMK9880E	WBAJG120005N06611	30/04/2019	X1 sDrive18i	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
WIPER ARM COVER	1	11.55	XNN 11.55
REAR RH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID	1	277.10	XNN 277.10
REAR LH WATER GUTTER COVER	1	29.70	29.70
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	1	397.85	397.85
ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK	2	249.95	249.95
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	4	5.10	NN 20.40
BMW ADVANCED CAR EYE 2.0 (BASIS)	1	837.20	837.20
CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML	1	18.45	NN 18.45
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	6012X	0.55	33 6.60
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	25	0.55	XNN 13.75
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	4	0.55	2.20
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	2	0.55	XNN 1.10
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	1	331.80	331.80
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	1	114.45	114.45
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	1	114.45	XNN 114.45
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	26.15
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	26.15
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	XNN 26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	2	131.55	263.10
PUNCH RIVET N4	40	0.55	22 33.00
(DG/SL)ADHESIVE PRIMER VP 206 (30ML)	1	27.85	27.85
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	33.80
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	XNN 33.80

Total Parts : 17,464.80

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No.	Claim No.
Date&Time 16/10/20 01:50	Excess \$
Surveyor's Name Tanjir	Sign
Surveyor's Tel 97495749	Authorised Yes / No
Authorised Date 16/10/20	Time
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No	
Surveyor's E-mail tanjir@thurasamy.com	
No. of Working Days Recommend 22 days	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



Labour 1	:	29,576.00
Parts	:	17,464.80
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	3,292.86
Grand Total	:	50,333.66

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **